

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.195/2013 IN SLP(C)No.22917/2012

M/S ARASMETA CAPTIVE POWER COMP.P.LTD.&ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRINIVASAN GOPALAN AND ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 04/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rana S. Biswas,Adv.
Mr. Matrugupta Mishra,Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijeet Sinha,Adv.
for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 2nd July, 2014.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar