

( ITEM NO.2  
(MM)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 195/2013 In SLP(C) No. 22917/2012

M/S ARASMETA CAPTIVE POWER COMP.P.LT.&AN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRINIVASAN GOPALAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Param Kumar Mishra, Adv.  
For Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Anuj Berry, Adv.  
Mr. Tanuj Bhushan, Adv.  
For M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of October, 2014 on a  
non-miscellaneous day.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Jayant Kumar Arora  
Date: 2014.08.30  
11:08:38 IST  
Reason: